
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - MenEvent 107
12 MAY 2016 - 21:13

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN ASSISTANT NOVOTNA Hana LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU SYNCHRO 1 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
EXECUTION 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI SYNCHRO 2 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
EXECUTION 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel ESP
EXECUTION 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE

 SYNCHRO 5 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL
RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU

1 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985 445.26
HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

2 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994 444.30 0.96
GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996

3 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991 429.75 15.51
DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996

4 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991 426.51 18.75
IZMAILOV Roman RUS 12 OCT 1990

5 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 395.28 49.98
KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 373.50 71.76
SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993

7 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 20 APR 1999 361.20 84.06
CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 25 JUN 1998

8 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 25 DEC 1990 326.73 118.53
BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - MenEvent 107
12 MAY 2016 - 21:13

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko LEN ASSISTANT NOVOTNA Hana LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU SYNCHRO 1 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED
EXECUTION 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI SYNCHRO 2 SZEKFFY Nora HUN
EXECUTION 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel ESP
EXECUTION 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE

 SYNCHRO 5 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL
RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU

1 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985
HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 52.20 52.20
403B 2.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 53.40 105.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 79.68 185.28
207B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 92.88 278.16
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 78.54 356.70
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 88.56 445.26

2 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994
GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996

403B 2.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 54.60 54.60
5331D 2.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00 105.60
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 81.60 187.20
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 91.80 279.00
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 82.14 361.14
207B 3.6 10.0 9.0 9.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 83.16 444.30 0.96

3 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991
DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996

301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60 51.60
201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 103.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 80.64 184.44
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 85.44 269.88
109C 3.7 10.0 5.5 6.0 9.0 9.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 81.03 350.91
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.84 429.75 15.51

4 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
IZMAILOV Roman RUS 12 OCT 1990

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 52.20 52.20
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 51.60 103.80
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 79.68 183.48
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.03 264.51
207B 3.6 10.0 4.0 4.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 74.52 339.03
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 87.48 426.51 18.75

5 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991

103B 2.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 51.00 51.00
201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40 98.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.84 174.24
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 74.70 248.94
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 73.92 322.86
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 72.42 395.28 49.98
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993

401B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60 48.60
103B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 93.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.80 158.40
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 85.14 243.54
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 55.08 298.62
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 74.88 373.50 71.76

7 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 20 APR 1999
CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 25 JUN 1998

103B 2.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80 93.00
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.30 162.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 66.24 228.54
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.41 286.95
5154B 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.25 361.20 84.06

8 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 25 DEC 1990
BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998

103B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 46.20
5231D 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 90.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.30 150.90
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.28 216.18
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 7.0 2.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.45 270.63
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.10 326.73 118.53
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Event Summary
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Synchronised Platform - Men
1 KLEIN Sascha GER 12 SEP 1985 445.26 13.00

HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 13.00   
2 DALEY Thomas GBR 21 MAY 1994 444.30 0.96 11.00

GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996 11.00   
3 GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 18 JUL 1991 429.75 15.51 10.00

DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996 10.00   
4 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991 426.51 18.75 9.00

IZMAILOV Roman RUS 12 OCT 1990 9.00   
5 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 395.28 49.98 8.00

KARALIOU Yauheni BLR 26 MAR 1991 8.00   
6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997 373.50 71.76 7.00

SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 08 MAR 1993 7.00   
7 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 20 APR 1999 361.20 84.06 6.00

CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 25 JUN 1998 6.00   
8 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 25 DEC 1990 326.73 118.53 5.00

BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998 5.00   

Nations Results

1 GER GERMANY (2) 26.00
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 22.00
3 UKR UKRAINE (2) 20.00
4 RUS RUSSIA (2) 18.00
5 BLR BELARUS (2) 16.00
6 FRA FRANCE (2) 14.00
7 DEN DENMARK (2) 12.00
8 ITA ITALY (2) 10.00
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